
 

Council 14 Officer and Committee Roster 

 
Council Office 808-225-1782 AFAHNL@unitedafa.org 

 
 

LEC Officers Phone Email 
Kevin Batey LECP 808-225-1782 Kbatey@unitedafa.org 
Lani Batey LECVP    808-372-8030 Lbatey@unitedafa.org 
Mia Cho LECSEC 703-855-2573 Mcho@unitedafa.org 
Benjamin Johnson C14 REP 312-399-6108      
Dwayne Myles            C14 REP 808-594-3933  

   
EAP & Professional Standards 

  Lani Batey*        808 - 372 - 8030     

      Gigi Briggs                       808 - 430 - 9595      
      Ku'u Paikuli - Boretta                      808 - 216 - 8017       
  

      Scheduling 
  Lani Batey       808 - 372 - 8030    c14scheduling@unitedafa.org 

Benjamin Johnson            312 - 399 - 6108 
Ann Bodinson- Reserve  808-262-2677 

 

Human Rights and Equity 

Gigi Briggs*       650-430-9575  

 

Communications/Membership Engagement 

Kevin Batey Communications* 808-225-1782     
c14communications@unitedafa.org 

Alexis Reyes M.E.* 860-303-4709 

 
                Grievance 

Kevin Batey* 808 - 225 – 1782        
Kaulana Ah Tou 808 - 342 - 0250  
Lee Sugimoto 808 - 224 - 5313        

  Nicole Yoshiyama    808 - 428 - 1960 

 
 Insurance/Retirement/Occupational 

  Lee Sugimoto*              808 - 224 - 5313      c14benefits@unitedafa.org 
  June Hirano                  808 - 778 - 3664   
  Kay Maeda                    808 - 375 – 0482 
 

 Government Affairs 
 Kevin Batey*                           808 - 225 - 1782  

 

Mia Cho                 703 - 855 - 2573               c14safety@unitedafa.org 
Kelley Wong  

Safety Health and Security 
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* Nalani Koch         808 - 722 - 4740        c14reserve@unitedafa.org 
Briana Hottendorf   808 - 783 - 5051  
Dave Seesz            808 - 391 - 4949 

Reserve 


